RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XIG3400 Series
Industrial 4G Serial to Cellular Modem
▪ Long proven in large-scale applications
▪ 4G/3G/GPRS, Cat4 cellular gateway networks
▪ High-reliability design; self-recovery and link-redundancy to ensure continuity of data transmission
▪ Fully industrial- grade; wide temperature -40 ℃~70 ℃  and low power +5~35V DC ready for challenging environments

XAB121 0/2/8/1
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Description
XIG3400-232 Industrial LTE 4G Cat4 cellular gateway, 2* RS-232, Data Mode
XIG3400-232-A Industrial LTE 4G Cat4 cellular gateway, 2* RS-232, AT Mode
XIG3400-485 Industrial LTE 4G Cat4 cellular gateway, 2* RS-485, Data Mode
XIG3400-485-A Industrial LTE 4G Cat4 cellular gateway, 2* RS-485, AT Mode
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XIG3400 Series
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems